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JOKER: FOLIE a DEUX 

 

 

Arthur Fleck is institutionalized at Arkham, 
awaiting trial for his crimes as Joker. While 
struggling with his dual identity, Arthur 
not only stumbles upon true love, but also 
finds the music that's always been inside 
him. 
 
Rated MA15+ (Strong themes and 
violence), 128 mins 
 
Please note: This film is rated MA15+. 
Under 15s must be accompanied by a 
parent or adult guardian. IDs will be 
checked. 

Sat 02 Nov 
Sun 03 Nov 
 
Sat 09 Nov 
Sun 10 Nov 

5.00pm 
4.00pm 
 
5.00pm 
4.00pm 

 

RUNT 

 

 

BACK BY POPULAR REQUEST! 
 
Annie and her best friend Runt, an 
adopted stray dog with remarkable 
abilities, aspire to compete in the Agility 
Course Championships at the prestigious 
Krumpets Dog Show in London, in a bid to 
save their family farm. 
 
Rated PG (Mild coarse language), 92 mins 

Thu 07 Nov 
Sat 09 Nov 
Sun 10 Nov 

10.30am 
2.00pm 
1.00pm 

 
 
  



THE CRITIC 

 

 

 
 
  

A powerful London theatre critic lures a 
struggling actress into a blackmail scheme that 
has deadly consequences. 
 
Rated M (Mature themes, sexual references 
and coarse language), 99 mins 

Thu 31 Oct 
Sat 02 Nov 
Sun 03 Nov 

10.30am 
2.00pm 
1.00pm 

 
 

CINEMA ON BREAK – THU 14 NOV – WED 27 NOV 

 

The Cinema will be taking a short break from Thursday 14 Nov to 
Wednesday 27 Nov, but don't miss these great events in the Theatre: 
 
Sun 17 Nov – Young Regional Conservatorium Concert 
Fri 22 Nov and Sat 23 Nov – Christine Wishart Dance Studios Concert 
 
We'll be back with more great films from Thursday 28 November! 

 
 

 


